Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 12017 Frenzi 34.99 0
2 12015 Gnhost 35. 68 0
3 12014 Harel s 33.83 0
4 12002 Super Sonic 35.35 0
12007 Lark 38. 88 0
12005 Phaser 39.11 0
12012 Radar 43. 00 0
12004 Tres Jolie 35.22 0
12001 Baxt er 38. 57 0
12013 Qui ck No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 16013 | dgi e 34.13 0
2 16002 Ki mi 33.18 0
3 16018 Ritz 36. 65 0
4 16020 Crui se 36. 34 0
16001 M ckl e 40. 28 0
16023 Cooper 41. 37 0
16024 Gyver No Ti e 0
16021 M chael No Ti e 0
16014 Sanba No Ti e 0
16003 Deuce No Ti e 0
16006 Hunt er 40. 53 0
16025  Avi shai 34.84 0
16007 Bozo 43. 65 0
16019 Dakot a No Ti e 0
16010 Dor a No Ti e 0
16005 Mor gan Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 22030 Schmut zy 35.25 0
2 22067 Freya 37.49 0
3 22002 Wip 33. 60 0

Sunday, February 10, 2013
Masters Gamblers

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 5
3 5
3 5
3 4
2 5
4 4
3 4
3 4
3 3
0 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 4
3 4
3 1
4 5
4 5
3 5
3 4
2 6
3 4
3 4
2 4
2 4
1 5
2 4
1 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 6
4 5
4 5

12 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganbl e
5 20
2 20
1 20
4 20
4 20
2
3
2
4
1

16 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganbl e
4 20
3 20
5 20
3
3
2
5
3
3
1
2
0
2
0
1

22 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e
5 20
4 20
3 20

Lesl i e Bickel

Score

55 Qualified
52 Qualified
51 Qualified
51 Qualified
49 Qualified
34

30

29

28

4

Lesl i e Bickel
Scor e

51
50
43
38
38
32
32
31
30
28
24
22
22
22
12

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lesl i e Bickel

Score

63 Qualified
59 Qualified
58 Qualified



)]

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP

22076
22082
22058
22065
22043
22039
22044
22090
22092
22078
22087
22068
22077
22035
22080
22089
22020
22019
22056
22021
22062
22012
22096
22036
22041
22029
22070
22010
22095
22072
22091
22031
22037
22094
22011
22024
22059
22022
22033

El f

CQuts
Pirate Arrr
Gem

Qid
diver

Pi ka
Mar s

W nkl e
Lanbchop
Redd
Zaney
Runbl e
Casey
Billy
Amo
Anna
June- Bug
Good Ti me
Ri pl ey
Pai va

W nsl ow
Ri sk

Eve

Sin

St onpi n Jac
Johnny B
Kir

Bert
Bi m ni

Bl aze M
Ty

BB

Vic

W nni e
Enmber
Leah
Sassy
BAM

Ar mband Nane

26002
26012
26006
26023
26005
26019

G ance
JoZee
Bossnan
Sequel
Spr ee
Doc

32.
33.
34.
35.
35.
36.
33.
36.
36.
33.
35.
38.
33.
36.
37.
32.
36.
36.
36.
33.
34.
35.
34.
34.
38.
35.
36.

Ganbl e:

Ti

36.
35.
32.
32.
34.
35.

eNeoNeoNeoNeolNelNelNolNoNoNolNeolololNolNoNoNeolNeolNololNoNolNolNeolNoloNoNoNeolNeolololNolNolNolNe]

14 seconds

nme

51
17
92
65
50
94

5pt

OO OO oo

NNEFENPPOPPAORPRPOWONWDMNMNMNWOPARWWLOWWDNWWDNEAEMAEERARMNLOEAEESEDAS

NRAROOROROWRRARORAWOWOORMRRMNWRNOOA~NUGUOORARNMRNMRMNMMNMORNDNLDIDLSN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 6
3 7
4 4
3 6
4 4
2 5

P PP WOWONWPEFPFWONPEDNNOONMNWOWRERBEWOIONMNNWDNWPEPRPONWWLWWRARWEESEDS

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

NWDNBEDNS

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20

56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
50
49
47
46
38
37
35
35
35
32
32
28
24
23
17

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lesl i e Bickel

Scor e

62
58
56
55
55
47

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26015
26017
26016
26003

Fanme( US)
Angus

Vi vi an!

| ndi ana

34.02
36.52
38. 05
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 74
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 44
Percent Qualified: 59.5%

o

AN

N

AW

37
36
32



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

P08002
PO8009

Reese

Apri

Ar mband Nane

P12002
P12012
P12015
P12011
P12014

Zoe
Tw X
Trixie
G dget

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, February 10, 2013

Ti me

36. 19
46. 93

Ti me

34. 28
35.79
35.79
42.11

Loui e- Louie No Tine

Ar mband Nane

P16031
P16009
P16020
P16006
P16007
P16034
P16012
P16017
P16016
P16021

Psyche
Rormance
WIllin'
Echo

Dazzl e

Loud

Neo

Meg

M. Wiggl es
Jus

Armband Nane

P22009
P22008
P22011
P22016
P22013

Cody
Gabe
Chowder
Rocky
M nni e

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

32. 49
35.24
34. 37
38.42
35.59
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

Ti me

34. 97
33.77
35. 32
No Ti e
No Ti e

Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds

5pt

0
0

16 seconds

5pt

OO OoOoo

15 seconds

5pt

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

15 seconds

5pt

OO OoOoOo

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

3
2

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

P WNP~W

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

P NWRANWEAWPL

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

N B OWWW

2Pt

2Pt

A B BADNO

2Pt

Arbhowprbhoaobpsrpo b

2Pt

O~ B~D

1Pt

1Pt

NN WDNDN

1Pt

P OFP WDNDNDNDNW

1Pt

NNEFEDNW

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

56
27

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20

52
48
45
29
19

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20

55
55
54
49
47
35
25
22
18

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20

50
49
48
37
24

Leslie
Scor e

Qualified

Leslie
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Leslie
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Leslie
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P22010 Brinnie Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, February 10, 2013
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V08001 Pi per No Ti e 0 1 4 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V12001 Burgee 37. 14 0 2 5 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

V16001 Cassie

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Lesl i e Bickel
Scor e

18

Lesl i e Bickel
Scor e

48 Qualified

Lesl i e Bickel
Scor e



Sunday, February 10, 2013

Masters Pairs
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters Mni Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
16006 Hunt er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16021 M chael

16002 Ki m 43. 19 0 43.19 CQualifi
16019 Dakot a Qualifi
16001 M ckl e 37.04 0 37.04 Qualifi
16018 Ritz Qualifi
12005 Phaser 47.11 0 47.11 CQualifi
16007 Bozo Qualifi
12012 Radar No Ti e 0 Elim
16025 Avi shai

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters Open Judge: Eric Quirouet

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
22091 Bl aze M 37.93 1 2 0 0 52. 93
22062 *** Pajva ***
22001 Flo Jo 37. 26 0 37.26 Qualifi
22094 Vic Qualifi
22010 Kir 34. 96 0 54. 96
22072 Bi m ni
22021 Ri pl ey 36. 01 0 36.01 Qualifi
22090 Mar s Qualifi
22031 Ty 38. 46 0 38.46 Qualifi
22095 Bert Qualifi
22035 Casey No Ti e 0 Elim
22068 Zaney
22044 Pi ka 40. 05 0 45.05 Qualifi
22077 Runbl e Qualifi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22059
22067

22082
22092

22078
22080

22019
26017

22065
26019

22011
26012

22062
26023

22089
26002

16020
26006

16013
22058

12004
22096

Leah No
Freya

GQuts 32.

W nkl e

Lanbchop 41.

Billy

June- Bug 43.

Angus

Gem 37.
Doc

W nni e No
JoZee

Pai va 38.
Sequel

AMTO 31.
d ance

Crui se 44,
Bossman

| dgi e 34.
Pirate Arrr

Tres Jolie 40.

Ri sk

Ti me

40

77

53

98

Ti me

11

08

99

51

84

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

46

28
60. 9%

Elim

32.40

46. 77

58. 53

42.98

Elim

43.11

36. 08

54. 99

34.51

40. 84

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 155 yards

Pl ace Arnband
2 P0O8006

P12011

1 P08009

P12012

D stance: 157 yards

Pl ace Arnband

P12002
P16025

P16021

P16017

P16018

4 P16007
P16012

3 P0O8002
P22008

P16006
P22009

P16009
P22016

1 P16031
P22013

2 P16034
P22011

Name

Aivia
G dget

Apri

TwW X

Name

Zoe
Anna

Jus
Meg
Gnen

Dazzl e
Neo

Reese
Gabe

Echo
Cody

Romance
Rocky

Psyche
M nni e

Loud
Chowder

Sunday, February 10, 2013
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 56 seconds

Ti me

47.

43.

75

31

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me

54.

33

Absent

43.

47.

36.

47.

38.

40.

98

09

83

90

Ti me

84

02

Perf ormance |11

R S
1 0
1 0

Perf ormance |11

R S
2 0
2 0
1 0
0 1
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

M ni
F

0

Open
F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Eri c Quirouet

Scor e

52.75

48. 31

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

64. 33

53. 98

52.09

41. 83

62. 90

Elim

38. 84

40. 02

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 144 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12017 Frenzi

2 12013 Qui ck

3 12002 Super Soni c

4 12015 Chost
12004 Tres Jolie
12012 Radar
12008 Ditto

D stance: 144 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16010 Dor a

2 16013 | dgi e

3 16023 Cooper

4 16007 Bozo
16008 Rerus
16019 Dakot a
16020 Crui se
16001 M ckl e
16003 Deuce
16018 Ritz
16006 Hunt er
16015 Virgi
16021 M chael
16014 Sanmba
16025 Avi sha

D stance: 147 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22043 Qid

2 22089 Amo

3 22077 Runbl e

4 22002 Wi p

5 22011 W nni e

6 22072 Bi m ni
22035 Casey

Ti me

25.
25.
26.
27.
31.
No

No

26
90
41
25
20
Ti

Ti

Ti me

£§666566

=

.08
.49
.76
.42
.12
.83
. 85

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Sunday, February 10, 2013

SCT: 40 seconds

ne
ne

SCT: 37 seconds

33333

&
w un
® @
5 O
—~ —~+

Ti me

23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
25.
25.

45
62
81
18
91
00
12

SCT: 36 seconds

Masters Jumpers

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

N oNoN-NoloNe}

Ccooooo0oo0o00000

N oNoN-NoloNe}

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Mast ers

. 00

00
00
42
00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

R

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrPFPOOOOOo

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

OO OO oOoo

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNo)

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

E

PP, OOOOO

E

P RPPRPPPPOOOOOODO

E

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

00
.00
.00
42
.00
.00
.00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

UloUlO O OO

333333

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00

N eNeoN-NeNoNe}

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22096 Ri sk 25.52 0. 00 0
22021 Ri pl ey 25.91 0. 00 0
22092 Wnkle 26. 37 0. 00 0
22076 El f 26. 69 0. 00 0
22095 Bert 26.79 0. 00 0
22062 Pai va 27. 37 0. 00 0
22049 Screech 23.76 0. 00 0
22044 Pi ka 24.11 0. 00 0
22028 Bandi t 26. 02 0. 00 0
22080 Billy 26. 47 0. 00 0
22039 aiver 28. 24 0. 00 1
22068  Zaney 31.96 0. 00 1
22091 Bl aze M 32.03 0. 00 1
22041 Sin 37.85 1.85 1
22010 Kir 25. 64 0. 00 0
22019  June- Bug 32.02 0. 00 0
22029 Stonpin Jac No Tine 0. 00 0
22070 Johnny B No Ti e 0. 00 0
22084 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0
22078 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0
22037 BB No Tinme 0. 00 0
22031 Ty No Tinme 0. 00 0
22030 Schnut zy No Tinme 0. 00 0
22036 Eve No Tinme 0. 00 0
22082 Quts No Tinme 0. 00 0
22056 Good Time No Tinme 0. 00 0
22038 Nakorma No Tinme 0. 00 0
22059 Leah No Tinme 0. 00 0
22067 Freya Absent
22065 Gem Absent
22008 St at Absent
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R
1 26019 Doc 26. 08 0. 00 0
2 26023 Sequel 26. 83 0. 00 0
3 26006 Bossman 24. 88 0. 00 0
4 26002 d ance 30. 92 0. 00 2
26012  JoZee 31. 37 0. 00 2
26010 Aivia No Tine 0. 00 1
26005 Spr ee No Ti e 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 62
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 37.1%

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OONMNMNOOOOR,rRFRPPFPPFPLPOOOOODO

26 inch Judge:
F

S

oNoNeololl NelNel

eNeoNeoNeNeoNolNeolNolNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNo)

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

P RPPRPPPPPPPPPPOOOCODO0OO0OO0ODO0O0CO0CO0OO0OO0OOOO

PP, OOOOOo

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.85
10. 00
10. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

OCUNUIUTUNUIUINO OO OO O

3

33333333333

Eri ¢ Quirouet
E

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified






D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

144 yards
Ar mband Name

P08002
PO8009
PO8001
PO8017

Reese
Apri
Gypsy
Shel by

144 yards
Ar mband Name

P12018
P12015
P12011
P12007
P12002
P12006
P12014
P12008
P12012

Wl f
Trixie
G dget
Di ego
Zoe
Sam
Loui e-
W nner
Tw X

147 yards
Ar mband Name

P16034
P16007
P16009
P16006
P16031
P16020
P16024
P16012
P16017
P16021

Loud
Dazzl e
Romanc
Echo
Psyche
WIllin
Pi pit
Neo
Meg
Jus

147 yards
Ar mband Name

P22008 Cabe

Sunday, February 10, 2013

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 43 seconds
Ti me

27. 47
39.84
No Ti e
Absent

SCT: 40 seconds
Ti me

25.
29.
32.
34.
32.
54,
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

71
00
67
11
30
17
Loui e

SCT: 39 seconds
Ti me

15
89
74
22
43
Ti nme
Ti nme
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

25.
26.
e 27.
33.
24,
' No
No

SCT: 39 seconds
Ti me

25.12

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
14. 17
0.
0.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00

OONPF OOOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

. 00

. 00

. 00

coooooo0o0

. 00

00

00
00

00
00

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
OO OOPFr OO0OO0OOo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0.

00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
12 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

22 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
24,17
Elim
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified



2 P22009 Cody 25.72 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P22016 Rocky 30. 77 0. 00 0 0 0
P22013 M nnie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P22011 Chowder No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 52.0%
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V08001 Pi per 43. 00 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V12001 Burgee 29.61 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F
V16001 Cassie Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

1 Elim
Eri ¢ Quirouet

E Score

0 0. 00 Qualified
Eri ¢ Quirouet

E Score

0 0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
E Score



Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

27

15
55. 6%
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